
  



C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S  
 

Mojito 
Espresso Martini 
Passion Fruit Martini 
Long Island Iced Tea 
Negroni 
White Russian 
Martini 
Bloody Mary 
Bellini 
Cosmopolitan 
Mai Tai  
Tom Collins  
Margarita 
Sidecar  
Manhattan  
Aperol Spritz  
Old Fashioned 

 
 

£15.00 
£15.00 
£15.00 
£15.00 
£15.00 
£15.00 
£15.00 
£15.00 
£15.00 
£15.00 
£15.00 
£15.00 
£15.00 
£15.00 
£15.00 
£15.00 
£15.00 

All classic cocktails are available on request. 

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all orders. 
If you have any food allergy or intolerances, please advise the staff before ordering. 
 

 
GRILL 
 

Pan Fried Cornfed Chicken  (gf) 475 kCal 
Served with sautéed spinach, peas, asparagus & raspberries sauce 
     

Mussels Mariniere 1,088 kCal  
White wine creamy sauce with garlic, shallots and parsley 
     

Slow cook BBQ Pork Ribs (gf) 680 kCal  
Served with coleslaw salad and micro cress 
 

SIDES 
 

French Fries (v) 441 kCal  
Tenderstem Broccoli (v,gf) 177 kCal  
Creamy Mashed Potatoes (v,gf) 214 kCal  
Coleslaw Salad (v,gf) 220 kCal  
Potato Wedges (v) 300 kCal 
 
DESSERTS 
     

Classic Tiramisu 564 kCal 
Coffee soaked savoiardi, mascarpone, Amaretto liquor  
cocoa powder & dark chocolate  
 
Lemon & Passion Fruit Tart 574 kCal 
Passion fruit coulis  
     

Baked Cheesecake (v) 610 kCal 
White chocolate & strawberry 

Ice cream & sorbet (per scoop)  

Ice cream (v,gf)  
Strawberry | Vanilla | Chocolate 126 kCal 

Sorbet (vg,gf)  
Mango | Lemon | Coconut 90 kCal 
 

 
 
 
 

£21 
 
     

£17.95 
 
     

£19.50 
 
 

 
 

£4.50 
£5.00 
£4.75 
£3.50 
£4 
 
  
     

£12.20 
 
 
£11.50 
 
 
     

£12 
 
     

 
 
£3 
 
 
£4 
 



 

 
 
ATRIO Beef Burger 839 kCal  
Mature cheddar, lettuce, tomato and chipotle mayo 
served with French fries 
 

Margherita Pizza (v) 789 kCal  
Add Pepperoni 121 kCal  
Add vegetables 45 kCal  
Add BBQ chicken 185 kCal  
 
Fresh Penne All’Arrabbiata 493 kCal  
Slow roasted tomato sauce, garlic, chilli, fresh basil 
 

Fresh Spaghetti Bolognese 650 kCal 
Classic Italian meat sauce, cherry tomatoes and parmesan cheese 
 

Sweet Potato Curry 737 kCal  
Spinach, chickpeas, masala curry sauce. 
Served with biryani rice, mango chutney and naan bread 
 

Chicken Burger 820 kCal  
Panko coated chicken breast, lettuce, Applewood cheese, 
tomato and chipotle mayo, served with French Fries 
 
Stacked Vegan Burger (vg) 565 kCal  
Portobello mushroom, aubergine, avocado and chimichurri, 
served with French fries 
 

Beer Battered Fish & Chips 1050 kCal  
Cod fillet, minted peas and tartar sauce 
 
 

Steak, Eggs & Chips 800 kCal  
Bavette steak, chips, fried egg, thyme jus 

 
 

£19.50 
 
 
 

£19.50 
+£3 each 
+£1.50 
+£4 
 

 
£16.50 
 
 

£17.50 
 
 
 

£16.75 
 
 
 

£18.50 
 
 
£15.75 
 
 
£19 
 
 

£22 
 

 

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all orders. 
If you have any food allergy or intolerances, please advise the staff before ordering. 

 

D R A U G H T  &  B O T T L E D  
 

 HALF 
Madrí Excepcional Lager 4.6%  £4.50  
Staropramen Pilsner 5.0%  £4.50  
Atlantic Pale Ale 4.2% £4.50 
 
Pravha 4.0% 330ml  
Birra Moretti 4.6% 330ml  
Guinness Can 4.2% 520ml  
Aspall Cider 4.5% 500ml  
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 4.0% 500ml  
 
ALCOHOL-FREE 
Becks Blue 0% 275ml  

 
 
PINT 
£7.50 
£7.50 
£7.50 
 
£6.50 
£7 
£8.00 
£7.50 
£7.50 
 
 
£5.50 

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all orders. 
If you have any food allergy or intolerances, please advise the staff before ordering. 



 

R E D  W I N E  
 

1.5-15% ABV 
 175ml  250ml  
Embrujo Tempranillo Organic,  £8.50  £12.50  
Bodegas Verum, Spain 
 

Shiraz Reserve, Tooma River  £9.50  £12.50  
Australia 
 

Merlot, Lañya, Central Valley  £11.50 £13.75  
Chile 
 

Malbec, Project Wine Co  £12.50  £14.75  
Argentina 
 

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva, Tarapaca  £13  £15.50  
Chile 
 

Pinot Noir Les Mougeottes, IGP Pays d’Oc   
France 
 

Rioja Crianza, Vina Salceda , Puente de Salceda  
Spain 
 

Chianti Riserva, Da Vinci  
Italy 

 
 
 
750ml 
£34.50 
 
 

£36.00 
 
 

£39.00 
 
 

£43.50 
 
 

£46.00 
 
 

£49.00 
 
 

£57.00 
 
 

£62.00 

As a standard wine is served as 175ml measure or multiples thereof 
 

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all orders. 
If you have any food allergy or intolerances, please advise the staff before ordering. 

 

 
 
MAINS 
 

Atrio Summer Salad 325 kCal  
Grilled Peach, asparagus, broad beans, cherry tomato, leaves and 
raspberry sauce 
 

Caesar Salad 654 kCal  
Baby gem lettuce, anchovies, Parmesan, bacon, 
croutons, soft boiled egg, Caesar dressing 
Add avocado 150 kCal  
Add chicken 179 kCal  
 

BBQ Chicken Wings 760 kCal 
Crudites and mixed cress 
 
 
 

Cheese Toastie (v) 802 kCal  
Lancashire, Applewood and mozzarella on country bread, 
served with french fries or salad 
 

Mediterranean Chicken Wrap 450 kCal  
Shredded fajita chicken with roasted peppers,onion and French 
fries 
 
Vegetable Fajita Wrap 379 kCal   
Roasted vegetables with seasoning, lettuce, tomato and French 
Fries 
 
BLT Sandwich 675 kCal  
Bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise with French Fries 
 

 
 
 
 

£14.50 
 
 
 

£13.75 

 
 
+£1.75 
+£3 
 
£11.75 
 
 
 

£15.75 
 
 
 

£16.75 
 
 
£14.50 
 
 
£15.50 
 

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all orders. 
If you have any food allergy or intolerances, please advise the staff before ordering. 

  



F O O D  
 

SNACKS & SMALL PLATES 
 

Atrio Spiced Nuts (vg) 495 kCal  
 

Herb Marinated Olives (vg) 284 kCal  
 

Provencale Polenta 575  kCal (V) 
Sundried tomato, basil and garlic aioli mayonnaise 
 

Crispy Tortillas (v) 562 kCal  
Melted cheese, marinated olives, guacamole and chilli salsa 
 

Sauted King Prawns (Gf) 669 kCal  
Garlic and parsley with spicy mayonnaise 
 

Atrio Summer Salad 162 kCal  
Grilled Peach, asparagus, broad beans, cherry tomato, mixed 
leaves salad and raspberry sauce 
 

Cheese & Charcuterie Board 624 kCal  
Mature cheddar cheese, blue cheese, brie, 
Parma ham, salami, served with condiments 
 

Crispy Calamari 310 kCal 
Fresh chilli & garlic aioli 
 

Mussels Mariniere 544 kCal 
White wine creamy sauce with garlic, shallots and parsley 
 
Mushroom Arancini 760 kCal 
Wild Mushrooms with tomato sauce and fresh basil  
 
 

 
 

 
 

£7.50 
 

£7.50 
 

£10.25 
 
 

£12 
 
 

£11.75 
 
 

£9.75 
 
 

 
£14.50 
 
 
 

£12.50 
 
 

£9.75 
 
 
£11.25 
 
 

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all orders. 
If you have any food allergy or intolerances, please advise the staff before ordering. 
 

W H I T E  W I N E  
 

1.5-15% ABV 
 175ml  250ml  
Chenin Blanc, Stormy Cape, Western Cape  £8.50  £12  
South Africa 
 

Embrujo Organic Verdejo, Bodegas Verum £9.50  £12.50  
Spain 
 

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie IGT, Sartori £11.00 £15.00  
Italy 
 

Estate Chardonnay, De Martino £12.50 £16.50  
Chile 
 
 

Sauvignon Blanc, The Acorn, Marlborough   
New Zealand 
 

Albariño, Alba Martín, Martín Códax  
Spain 
 

Gavi di Gavi, Ascheri 
Italy 
 

R O S É  W I N E  
 

1.5-15% ABV 
 175ml  250ml  
Pinot Grigio Blush, Il Sospiro, Italy £8.50  £12  
Les Mougeottes Rosé, IGP Pays d’Oc, France 

 
 
 
750ml 
£34.50 
 
 

£35.00 
 
 

£39.00 
 
 

£45.00 
 
 

£57.00 
 
 

£64.00 
 
 

£67.00 
 
 

 
 
 
750ml 
£35.50 
£49.00 

As a standard wine is served as 175ml measure or multiples thereof. 

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all orders. 
If you have any food allergy or intolerances, please advise the staff before ordering 

  



C H A M P A G N E  &  
S PA R K L I N G  W I N E  

 
1.5-12.5% ABV 
  125ml  
NV Prosecco, Via Vai, Italy   £12.00  
 

Prosecco Rose Stelle d’Italia DOC  
Millesimato Brut, Italy 
 

NV Brut, Champagne Montaudon, France   £17.50  
 

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial, Champagne, France 
 

Moet & Chandon Rosé Imperial, Champagne, France  
 

S W E E T  &  F O R T I F I E D  W I N E  
 

5-15% ABV 
 50ml  100ml  
Quinta do Crasto, LBV Port 2016, Duoro  £6.00  £12.00  
Portugal 14% 
 

Sauternes Les Garonelles, Lucien Lurton  £6.00  £12.00  
France 12.5% 
 

Tio Pepe, NV, Jerez  £6.00  £12.00  
Spain 15% 
 

Graham’s, 10 Year Old Tawny Port  £6.00  £12.00  
Portugal 20% 

 
 
 
 
750ml 
£47.00 
 

£49.00 
 
 

£110.00 
 

£140.00 
 

£150.00 
 

 
 
 
 
750ml 
£75.00 
 
 

£80.00 
 
 

£80.00 
 
 

£80.00 

As a standard wine is served as 175ml measure or multiples thereof. 

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all orders. 
If you have any food allergy or intolerances, please advise the staff before ordering. 
 

H O T  D R I N K S  
 

COFFEE 
Espresso  
Americano  
Flat White  
Latte  
Cappuccino  
Double Espresso  
Macchiato  
Mocha  
 
Hot Chocolate 
 
TEA 
English Breakfast  
English Breakfast Decaf  
Earl Grey  
Peppermint  
Lemon and Ginger  
Cranberry and Raspberry  
Green Tea  
Chamomile  

 
 
 
£4.25 
£4.75 
£4.75 
£4.75 
£4.75 
£4.75 
£4.25 
£4.75 
 
£5.00 
 
 
£4.75 
£4.75 
£4.75 
£4.75 
£4.75 
£4.75 
£4.75 
£4.75 
 

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all orders. 
If you have any food allergy or intolerances, please advise the staff before ordering 

  



W AT E R  
  

Still Water 375ml  
Still Water 750ml  
Sparkling Water 375ml  
Sparkling Water 750ml  
 

S O F T  D R I N K S  A N D  J U I C E S  
  

Coca-Cola 200ml  
Diet Coke 200ml  
Fever-Tree Lemonade 200ml  
Fever-Tree Soda Water 200ml  
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic 200ml  
Fever-Tree Light Tonic 200ml  
Fever-Tree Lemon Tonic 200ml  
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 200ml  
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer 200ml  
Orange Juice 250ml  
Apple Juice 250ml  
Cranberry Juice 250ml  
Pineapple Juice 250ml  
Tomato Juice 250ml  
J2O Orange & Passion Fruit 275ml  
J2O Apple & Raspberry 275ml  
Red Bull  

 
 
£4.00 
£5.75 
£4.00 
£5.75 
 

 
 
£5.50 
£5.50 
£5.00 
£5.00 
£5.00 
£5.00 
£5.00 
£5.00 
£5.00 
£4.50 
£4.50 
£4.50 
£4.50 
£4.50 
£5.50 
£5.50 
£6.00 

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all orders. 
If you have any food allergy or intolerances, please advise the staff before ordering. 
 

S P I R I T S  
 

VODKA 
Absolut 40%  
Ketel One 40%  
Belvedere 40%  
Grey Goose 40%  
 
GIN  
Beefeater 40%  
Hendricks 41.4%  
Tanqueray 10 47%  
Gin Mare 42.7%  
Monkey 47 47%  
Sipsmith 41.6%  
 
TEQUILA  
Olmeca Plata 38%  
Olmeca Reposado 38%  
Patron Silver 40%  
Don Julio Anejo 38%  
Ojo de Dios Espadin Mezcal 35%  

 
 
50ml 
£12.00 
£12.50 
£13.00 
£14.00 
 
50ml 
£12.00 
£15.00 
£15.00 
£15.50 
£16.00 
£14.00 
 
50ml 
£12.00 
£15.00 
£15.00 
£19.00 
£17.00 
 

Spirits (Vodka, Gin, Whisky, Cognac & Rum) are served as 50ml measure, 25ml are available. 
A full spirits list is available from the bar. 

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all orders. 
If you have any food allergy or intolerances, please advise the staff before ordering. 



S P I R I T S  
  

APERITIF  
Martini Rosso 15%  
Noilly Prat 18%  
Antica Formula 16.5%  
 
DIGESTIF  
Aperol 11%  
Campari 28% 
Lillet 17%  
Sambuca Luxardo 38%  
Limoncello Luxardo 27%  
Baileys 17%  
Kahlua 20%  
Pimm’s 25%  
Cointreau 40%  
Disaronno 28%  
Grand Marnier 40%  
Chambord 16.5%  
Fernet Branca 39%  

 
 
50ml 
£11.00 
£11.00 
£11.00 
 
50ml 
£11.00 
£11.00 
£11.00 
£11.00 
£11.00 
£11.00 
£11.00 
£11.00 
£11.00 
£11.00 
£11.00 
£11.00 
£11.00 
 

Spirits (Vodka, Gin, Whisky, Cognac & Rum) are served as 50ml measure, 25ml are available. 
A full spirits list is available from the bar. 

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all orders. 
If you have any food allergy or intolerances, please advise the staff before ordering. 
 

S P I R I T S  
 

RUM 
Havana Club 3 40%  
Havana Club 7 40%  
Havana Spiced 35%  
Sagatiba Cachaca 38%  
Barsol Pisco 41.3%  
Diplomático 40%  
Ron Zacapa 40%  
 
COGNAC  
Martell VS 40%  
Martell VSOP 40%  
Martell XO 40%  
 
WHISKEY  
Johnnie Walker Red Label 43%  
Jameson 40%  
Jack Daniel’s 38%  
Bulleit Rye 45%  
Woodford Reserve 45% 
Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve 40%  
Nikka from the Barrel 51.4%  
Oban 43%  
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked 43.2%  

 
 
50ml 
£12.00 
£13.00 
£13.00 
£13.00 
£15.50 
£15.00 
£21.00 
 
50ml 
£13.00 
£16.00 
£26.00 
 
50ml 
£12.00 
£12.00 
£12.00 
£13.00 
£13.50 
£15.00 
£17.00 
£19.00 
£19.00 
 

Spirits (Vodka, Gin, Whisky, Cognac & Rum) are served as 50ml measure, 25ml are available. 
A full spirits list is available from the bar. 

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all orders. 
If you have any food allergy or intolerances, please advise the staff before ordering. 

 


	CLASSIC COCKTAILS
	/
	GRILL
	SIDES
	DESSERTS
	Ice cream & sorbet (per scoop) 
	Ice cream (v,gf) 
	Strawberry | Vanilla | Chocolate 126 kCal
	Sorbet (vg,gf) 
	Mango | Lemon | Coconut 90 kCal

	/
	DRAUGHT & BOTTLED
	/
	/
	RED WINE
	MAINS

	WHITE WINE
	FOOD
	/
	/
	SNACKS & SMALL PLATES

	ROSÉ WINE
	/
	HOT DRINKS
	CHAMPAGNE &SPARKLING WINE
	/
	SWEET & FORTIFIED WINE
	/
	SPIRITS
	WATER
	/
	/ 
	SOFT DRINKS AND JUICES
	/ 
	SPIRITS
	SPIRITS
	/
	/ 

