



www.atriolondon.com

f X ⊙ @AtrioLondon www.atriolondon.com



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Mojito	£15.00	Pan Fried Cornfed Chicken (gf) 475 kCal Served with sautéed spinach, peas, asparagus & ras
Espresso Martini	£15.00	
Passion Fruit Martini	£15.00	Mussels Mariniere 1,088 kCal
Long Island Iced Tea	£15.00	White wine creamy sauce with garlic, shallots and pa
Negroni	£15.00	Slow cook BBQ Pork Ribs (gf) 680 kCal
White Russian	£15.00	Served with coleslaw salad and micro cress
Martini	£15.00	
Bloody Mary	£15.00	SIDES
Bellini	£15.00	French Fries (v) 441 kCal
Cosmopolitan	£15.00	Tenderstem Broccoli (v,gf) 177 kCal
Mai Tai	£15.00	Creamy Mashed Potatoes (v,gf) 214 kCal
Tom Collins	£15.00	Coleslaw Salad (v,gf) 220 kCal
Margarita	£15.00	Potato Wedges (v) 300 kCal
Sidecar	£15.00	1 Otato Weages (v) 300 koai
Manhattan	£15.00	DESSERTS
Aperol Spritz	£15.00	DESSERIS
Old Fashioned	£15.00	Classic Tiramisu 564 kCal
		Coffee soaked savojardi, mascarpone, Amaretto liqu

All classic cocktails are available on request.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all orders. If you have any food allergy or intolerances, please advise the staff before ordering.

ODILL

GRILL	
Pan Fried Cornfed Chicken (gf) 475 kCal Served with sautéed spinach, peas, asparagus & raspberries sauce	£21
Mussels Mariniere 1,088 kCal White wine creamy sauce with garlic, shallots and parsley	£17.95
Slow cook BBQ Pork Ribs (gf) 680 kCal Served with coleslaw salad and micro cress	£19.50
SIDES	£4.50
French Fries (v) 441 kCal Tenderstem Broccoli (v,gf) 177 kCal Creamy Mashed Potatoes (v,gf) 214 kCal Coleslaw Salad (v,gf) 220 kCal Potato Wedges (v) 300 kCal	£5.00 £4.75 £3.50 £4
DESSERTS	
Classic Tiramisu <i>564 kCal</i> Coffee soaked savoiardi, mascarpone, Amaretto liquor cocoa powder & dark chocolate	£12.20
Lemon & Passion Fruit Tart 574 kCal Passion fruit coulis	211.00
Baked Cheesecake (v) 610 kCal White chocolate & strawberry	£12
Ice cream & sorbet (per scoop)	
Ice cream (v,gf) Strawberry Vanilla Chocolate 126 kCal	£3
Sorbet (vg,gf) Mango Lemon Coconut 90 kCal	£4

DRAUGHT & BOTTLED

_

ATRIO Beef Burger 839 kCal Mature cheddar, lettuce, tomato and chipotle mayo served with French fries	£19.50
Margherita Pizza (v) 789 kCal Add Pepperoni 121 kCal Add vegetables 45 kCal Add BBQ chicken 185 kCal	£19.50 +£3 each +£1.50 +£4
Fresh Penne All'Arrabbiata 493 kCal Slow roasted tomato sauce, garlic, chilli, fresh basil	£16.50
Fresh Spaghetti Bolognese 650 kCal Classic Italian meat sauce, cherry tomatoes and parmesan cheese	£17.50
Sweet Potato Curry 737 kCal Spinach, chickpeas, masala curry sauce. Served with biryani rice, mango chutney and naan bread	£16.75
Chicken Burger 820 kCal Panko coated chicken breast, lettuce, Applewood cheese, tomato and chipotle mayo, served with French Fries	£18.50
Stacked Vegan Burger (vg) 565 kCal Portobello mushroom, aubergine, avocado and chimichurri, served with French fries	£15.75
Beer Battered Fish & Chips 1050 kCal Cod fillet, minted peas and tartar sauce	£19
Steak, Eggs & Chips 800 kCal Bavette steak, chips, fried egg, thyme jus	£22

	HALF	PINT
Madrí Excepcional Lager 4.6%	£4.50	£7.50
Staropramen Pilsner 5.0%	£4.50	£7.50
Atlantic Pale Ale 4.2%	£4.50	£7.50
D		06.50
Pravha 4.0% 330ml		£6.50
Birra Moretti 4.6% 330ml		£7
Guinness Can 4.2% 520ml		£8.00
Aspall Cider 4.5% <i>500ml</i>		£7.50
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 4.0% 500ml		£7.50
ALCOHOL-FREE		
Becks Blue 0% 275ml		£5.50

RED WINE

_

1.5-15% ABV	
175ml 250ml 750ml Atrio Summer Salad 325 kCal Embrujo Tempranillo Organic, £8.50 £12.50 £34.50 Grilled Peach, asparagus, broad beans, cherry tomato, leav raspberry sauce	£14.50 es and
Shiraz Reserve, Tooma River £9.50 £12.50 £36.00 Caesar Salad <i>654 kCal</i> Australia Baby gem lettuce, anchovies, Parmesan, bacon, croutons, soft boiled egg, Caesar dressing	£13.75
Merlot, Lañya, Central Valley £11.50 £13.75 £39.00 Add avocado 150 kCal Chile Add chicken 179 kCal	+£1.75 +£3
Malbec, Project Wine Co Argentina £12.50 £14.75 £43.50 BBQ Chicken Wings 760 kCal Crudites and mixed cress	£11.75
Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva, Tarapaca £13 £15.50 £46.00 Chile Cheese Toastie (v) 802 kCal Lancashire, Applewood and mozzarella on country bread,	£15.75
Pinot Noir Les Mougeottes, IGP Pays d'Oc £49.00 served with french fries or salad	
France Mediterranean Chicken Wrap 450 kCal	016.75
Rioja Crianza, Vina Salceda , Puente de Salceda £57.00 Shredded fajita chicken with roasted peppers,onion and Fred Spain	ench £16.75
Chianti Riserva, Da Vinci £62.00 Vegetable Fajita Wrap 379 kCal Roasted vegetables with seasoning, lettuce, tomato and Fr Fries	£14.50
BLT Sandwich 675 kCal	£15.50

MAINS

As a standard wine is served as 175ml measure or multiples thereof

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all orders.

If you have any food allergy or intolerances, please advise the staff before ordering.

Bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise with French Fries

F	\bigcirc	\bigcirc	\square

SNACKS & SMALL PLATES

Atrio Spiced Nuts (vg) 495 kCal	£7.50
Herb Marinated Olives (vg) 284 kCal	£7.50
Provencale Polenta 575 kCal (V) Sundried tomato, basil and garlic aioli mayonnaise	£10.25
Crispy Tortillas (v) 562 kCal Melted cheese, marinated olives, guacamole and chilli salsa	£12
Sauted King Prawns (Gf) 669 kCal Garlic and parsley with spicy mayonnaise	£11.75
Atrio Summer Salad 162 kCal Grilled Peach, asparagus, broad beans, cherry tomato, mixed leaves salad and raspberry sauce	£9.75
Cheese & Charcuterie Board 624 kCal Mature cheddar cheese, blue cheese, brie, Parma ham, salami, served with condiments	£14.50
Crispy Calamari 310 kCal Fresh chilli & garlic aioli	£12.50
Mussels Mariniere 544 kCal White wine creamy sauce with garlic, shallots and parsley	£9.75
Mushroom Arancini 760 kCal Wild Mushrooms with tomato sauce and fresh basil	£11.25

WHITE WINE

1.5-15% ABV			
Chenin Blanc, Stormy Cape, Western Cape South Africa	175ml £8.50	250ml £12	750ml £34.50
Embrujo Organic Verdejo, Bodegas Verum <i>Spain</i>	£9.50	£12.50	£35.00
Pinot Grigio delle Venezie IGT, Sartori <i>Italy</i>	£11.00	£15.00	£39.00
Estate Chardonnay, De Martino <i>Chile</i>	£12.50	£16.50	£45.00
Sauvignon Blanc, The Acorn, Marlborough New Zealand			£57.00
Albariño, Alba Martín, Martín Códax Spain			£64.00
Gavi di Gavi, Ascheri Italy			£67.00
ROSÉ WINE			
1.5-15% ABV			750ml

	175ml	250ml	/5UMI
Pinot Grigio Blush, Il Sospiro, <i>Italy</i>	£8.50	£12	£35.50
Les Mougeottes Rosé, IGP Pays d'Oc, Fran	псе		£49.00

As a standard wine is served as 175ml measure or multiples thereof.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all orders. If you have any food allergy or intolerances, please advise the staff before ordering

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

_

1.5-12.5% ABV

	125ml	750ml
NV Prosecco, Via Vai, Italy	£12.00	£47.00
Prosecco Rose Stelle d'Italia DOC Millesimato Brut, <i>Italy</i>		£49.00
NV Brut, Champagne Montaudon, France	£17.50	£110.00
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial, Champagne, Franc	ce	£140.00
Moet & Chandon Rosé Imperial, Champagne, Fran	ice	£150.00

SWEET & FORTIFIED WINE

_

5-15% ABV

0.70707127	50ml	100ml	750ml
Quinta do Crasto, LBV Port 2016, Duoro Portugal 14%		£12.00	£75.00
Sauternes Les Garonelles, Lucien Lurton <i>France</i> 12.5%	£6.00	£12.00	£80.00
Tio Pepe, NV, Jerez Spain 15%	£6.00	£12.00	£80.00
Graham's, 10 Year Old Tawny Port Portugal 20%	£6.00	£12.00	£80.00

HOT DRINKS

_

COFFEE	
Espresso	£4.25
Americano	£4.75
Flat White	£4.75
Latte	£4.75
Cappuccino	£4.75
Double Espresso	£4.75
Macchiato	£4.25
Mocha	£4.75
Hot Chocolate	£5.00
TEA	
English Breakfast	£4.75
English Breakfast Decaf	£4.75
Earl Grey	£4.75
Peppermint	£4.75
Lemon and Ginger	£4.75
Cranberry and Raspberry	£4.75
Green Tea	£4.75
Chamomile	£4.75

As a standard wine is served as 175ml measure or multiples thereof.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all orders.

If you have any food allergy or intolerances, please advise the staff before ordering.

WATER

_

Still Water 375ml	£4.00
Still Water 750ml	£5.75
Sparkling Water 375ml	£4.00
Sparkling Water 750ml	£5.75

SOFT DRINKS AND JUICES

_

Coca-Cola 200ml	£5.50
Diet Coke 200ml	£5.50
Fever-Tree Lemonade 200ml	£5.00
Fever-Tree Soda Water 200ml	£5.00
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic 200ml	£5.00
Fever-Tree Light Tonic 200ml	£5.00
Fever-Tree Lemon Tonic 200ml	£5.00
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 200ml	£5.00
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer 200ml	£5.00
Orange Juice 250ml	£4.50
Apple Juice 250ml	£4.50
Cranberry Juice 250ml	£4.50
Pineapple Juice 250ml	£4.50
Tomato Juice 250ml	£4.50
J20 Orange & Passion Fruit 275ml	£5.50
J20 Apple & Raspberry 275ml	£5.50
Red Bull	£6.00

SPIRITS

_

VODKA	50ml
Absolut 40%	£12.00
Ketel One 40%	£12.50
Belvedere 40%	£13.00
Grey Goose 40%	£14.00
GIN	50ml
Beefeater 40%	£12.00
Hendricks 41.4%	£15.00
Tanqueray 10 47%	£15.00
Gin Mare 42.7%	£15.50
Monkey 47 47%	£16.00
Sipsmith 41.6%	£14.00
TEQUILA	50ml
Olmeca Plata 38%	£12.00
Olmeca Reposado 38%	£15.00
Patron Silver 40%	£15.00
Don Julio Anejo 38%	£19.00
Ojo de Dios Espadin Mezcal 35%	£17.00

Spirits (Vodka, Gin, Whisky, Cognac & Rum) are served as 50ml measure, 25ml are available. A full spirits list is available from the bar.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all orders.

If you have any food allergy or intolerances, please advise the staff before ordering.

SPIRITS

APERITIF	50ml	RUM	50ml
Martini Rosso 15%	£11.00	Havana Club 3 40%	£12.00
Noilly Prat 18%	£11.00	Havana Club 7 40%	£13.00
Antica Formula 16.5%	£11.00	Havana Spiced 35%	£13.00
		Sagatiba Cachaca 38%	£13.00
DIGESTIF	50ml	Barsol Pisco 41.3%	£15.50
Aperol 11%	£11.00	Diplomático 40%	£15.00
Campari 28%	£11.00	Ron Zacapa 40%	£21.00
Lillet 17%	£11.00		
Sambuca Luxardo 38%	£11.00	COGNAC	50ml
Limoncello Luxardo 27%	£11.00	Martell VS 40%	£13.00
Baileys 17%	£11.00	Martell VSOP 40%	£16.00
Kahlua 20%	£11.00	Martell XO 40%	£26.00
Pimm's 25%	£11.00		
Cointreau 40%	£11.00	WHISKEY	50ml
Disaronno 28%	£11.00	Johnnie Walker Red Label 43%	£12.00
Grand Marnier 40%	£11.00	Jameson 40%	£12.00
Chambord 16.5%	£11.00	Jack Daniel's 38%	£12.00
Fernet Branca 39%	£11.00	Bulleit Rye 45%	£13.00
		Woodford Reserve 45%	£13.50
		Glenlivet Founder's Reserve 40%	£15.00
		Nikka from the Barrel 51.4%	£17.00
		Oban 43%	£19.00
		Woodford Reserve Double Oaked 43.2%	£19.00

SPIRITS

Spirits (Vodka, Gin, Whisky, Cognac & Rum) are served as 50ml measure, 25ml are available. A full spirits list is available from the bar.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all orders.

If you have any food allergy or intolerances, please advise the staff before ordering.

Spirits (Vodka, Gin, Whisky, Cognac & Rum) are served as 50ml measure, 25ml are available. A full spirits list is available from the bar.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all orders. If you have any food allergy or intolerances, please advise the staff before ordering.